HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

241382-46
305973-35
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
144299- 60
305973-35
242214- 05
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
241382-46
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
242214- 05
240207- 35
305973-35
309914- 96
305973-35
124151- 88
124151- 88
309914- 96
144299- 60
309914- 96
124151- 88
305973- 35
305973-35
309914- 96
124151- 88
144299- 60
124151- 88
305973- 35
305973-35
305973-35
305973- 35
305973-35
144299- 60
305973- 35
124151- 88
132922- 32
124151- 88
189522- 81
124151- 88
189522-81
240207- 35
189522- 81
128255-21

DECERF M CHAEL

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER

COPETTE FREDDY

COPETTE FREDDY

COPETTE FREDDY

DECERF M CHAEL

CLEMENT JOSEPH

COPETTE FREDDY

COPETTE FREDDY

COPETTE FREDDY

COPETTE FREDDY

BETHUVMVE DI DI ER

CLEMENT JOSEPH

DELVEAUX PASCAL
COPETTE FREDDY

DELVEAUX PASCAL
TH RI ON M CHEL

THI RI ON M CHEL

COPETTE FREDDY

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
COPETTE FREDDY

THI RI ON M CHEL

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
COPETTE FREDDY

TH RI ON M CHEL

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
THI RI ON M CHEL

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
TH RI ON M CHEL

BORZSEI
TH RI ON M CHEL
Bl GARE GERARD

THI RI ON M CHEL
Bl GARE GERARD

CLEMENT JOSEPH
Bl GARE GERARD

GOFFI N RENE

CHER & THOVAS

VI LLERS
ST- GERM
VI LLERS
WARET- L
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
VI LLERS
WARET- L
ST- GERM
WARET- L
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
ST- GERM
RAM LLI
WARET- L
NAMUR

WARET- L
JEMEPPE
WARET- L
JEMEPPE
PONTI LL
JEMEPPE
EGHEZEE

MQ Di st anc
11 90491
1 85867
13 2
6 3
1 4
8 5
3 6
10 7
5 8
12 76294
2

71959
72975

1 2
3

9

83025
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104898619
101711120
103227321
103234121
619957319
101661222
101666122
101672622
101665222
101557120
105608222
100558922
101696220
104554619
108173918
104895419
110843718
101711522
103243321
103244021
103241021
100559322
103185021
105606622
101697220
105778022
101479022
115357116
103240321
101092822
103244921
101480422
101715820
105777922
104552219
111852518
113215021
101479222
105604122
101713420
101713720
105604322
105608622
104053221
104923719
103780819
103150421
101479622
104710021
103783119
101230322
100277320
101230522
118320416

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
305973-35
242214- 05
309914- 96
242214- 05
305973- 35
305973-35

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
COPETTE FREDDY
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL

Geneent

MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

101661222
101666122
101672622
101665222
105608222
100558922
101711522
100559322
105606622
105778022

Best at

Snel h.

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



124151- 88
144299- 60
124151- 88
305973-35
124151- 88
305973-35
305973- 35
305973- 35
124151- 88
189522-81
189522- 81
241382- 46
240207- 35
241382-46
144299- 60
240207- 35
240207- 35
242416- 13

TH RI ON M CHEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
THI RI ON M CHEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
THI RI ON M CHEL
Bl GARE CGERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
DECERF M CHAEL
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
CLEMENT JOSEPH

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

WARET-L 7
ST- GERM
WARET-L 7
RAM LLI
WARET-L 7
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
WARET-L 7
JEMEPPE 7
JEMEPPE 7
MERDCRP 8
PONTILL 6
MERDORP 8
ST- GERM 13
PONTILL 6
PONTILL 6
MEHAI GN 3

RPANFRPORPRAORLPUUINNOIOONWN

101479022
101092822
101480422
105777922
101479222
105604122
105604322
105608622
101479622
101230322
101230522
101666722
101438522
101674122
101067722
101440422
101440322
101125822

CGeneent

JR Best at

Snel h.

1 241382-46
2 241382-46
3 144299-60
4 144299-60
5 144299-60
6 144299-60
7 310710-19
8 241382-46
9 144299-60
310710- 19
241382- 46
310710-19
186405- 68
182153- 84
241382- 46
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
241382- 46
310710-19
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

PENE JCOSEPH
GARCT YVES
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

MQ Di st anc
4 90491
3 2
2 76294
1 2
7 3
3 4
2 70849

10 3

30 5
8 2
7 4
5 3
3 70303
2 73508
6 5

29 6
4 7

19 8

10 9
8 6
4 4

15 10

14 11

21 12

24 13

101202123
101202023
101264823
101276223
112816123
101276123
101319523
101200223
112803823
101316423
101200423
101317323
100050923
101263723
101204423
112816723
112817023
112804823
112803223
101201023
101317523
112816923
112804123
101276823
112804223

Geneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

1 241382-46
2 241382- 46
3 241382-46
4 241382-46
5 241382- 46
6 241382-46

MQ Di st anc
11 90491
13 2
6 3
1 4
8 5
3 6

104898619
103227321
103234121
619957319
101661222
101666122

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

LD

Ri ng JR Best at

Bague

AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 241382-46
2 241382- 46
3 241382-46
4 241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

BE
BE
BE
BE

101661222 10. 39350
101666122 10. 39460
101672622 10. 40110
101665222 10. 40280

1518. 7301
1514. 0714
1503. 5890
1496. 5436



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

JR

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
240207- 35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914-96
240207- 35
309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
309914- 96
309914- 96
124151- 88
309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
132922- 32
124151- 88

101696220
104554619
108173918
110843718
101711522
103243321
103244021
103241021
103185021
101697220
101479022
115357116
103240321
103244921
101480422
104552219
111852518
101479222
103780819
103150421
101479622

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
240207- 35
240207- 35
240207- 35

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
CLEMENT JCOSEPH PONTI LL
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTI LL
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
02-07-23 23 YEARLI NGS
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTI LL
CLEMENT JGOSEPH PONTI LL
CLEMENT JGOSEPH PONTI LL

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
15 8 72975 BE
15 14 2 BE
15 4 3 BE
16 1 83025 BE
15 3 4 BE
15 6 5 BE
15 12 6 BE
15 11 7 BE
16 3 2 BE
15 1 8 BE
12 12 77809 BE
12 3 2 BE
15 5 9 BE
15 2 10 BE
12 7 3 BE
15 7 11 BE
12 5 4 BE
12 11 5 BE
12 2 6 BE
5 1 69708 BE
12 10 7 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
3 1 72975 BE

7 7 77809 BE

7 2 2 BE

7 6 3 BE

7 5 4 BE

6 1 83025 BE

6 2 2 BE

6 4 3 BE

101711522
101479022
101480422
101479222
101479622
101438522
101440422
101440322

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

305973-35
144299- 60
305973-35
242214- 05
242214- 05
305973- 35
305973-35
144299- 60
305973- 35
305973-35
144299- 60
305973- 35
305973-35
305973- 35
305973- 35
305973-35
144299- 60
305973- 35
189522- 81
189522-81
189522- 81
128255-21
128255-21
128255-21

DELVEAUX PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE CGERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
GOFFI N RENE
GOFFI N RENE
GOFFI N RENE

EN MQ Di stanc
17 1 85867
19 12 76294
17 9 2
11 1 71959
11 8 2
17 6 3
17 12 4
19 3 2
17 5 5
17 14 6
19 11 3
17 10 7
17 4 8
17 3 9
17 17 10
17 7 11
19 15 4
17 2 12
8 8 59585
8 1 2
8 6 3
8 6 81831
8 3 2
8 1 3

101711120
101557120
105608222
100558922
100559322
105606622
105778022
101092822
101715820
105777922
113215021
105604122
101713420
101713720
105604322
105608622
104053221
104923719
104710021
101230322
101230522
118320416
115692118
118335616

1461.
1460.
1459.



25 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

26 242688-91
27 144299-60
28 144299-60

DEMAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

MEHAI GN 6
LIERNU 2
ST- GERM 19
ST- GERM 19

80252 BE 101548720 10. 35000
75610 BE 111606318 10. 32040
5 BE 104054121 10. 32450
6 BE 101067722 10. 32550

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1459. 1273
1452. 1767
1446. 3318
1441. 7764

Best at

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

1 305973-35
2 242214-05
3 242214-05
4 305973-35
5 305973-35
6 144299-60
7 305973-35
8 305973-35
9 305973-35
10 305973-35
11 189522-81
12 189522-81
13 144299-60
14 242416- 13
15 242214-05
16 144299-60
17 189522-81

DELVEAUX PASCAL
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

BETHUVE DI DI ER
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
Bl GARE GERARD

SAUVEN 11
ST- GERM 13
JEMEPPE 7

105608222
100558922
100559322
105606622
105778022
101092822
105777922
105604122
105604322
105608622
101230322
101230522
101067722
101125822
100559222
101096722
101277022

Best at

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

1 144299-60
2 144299-60
3 144299-60
4 144299-60
5 310710-19
6 144299-60
7 310710-19
8 310710-19
9 182153-84
10 144299-60
11 144299-60
11 144299-60
13 144299-60
14 310710-19
15 144299-60
16 144299-60
17 144299-60

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

GARCOT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

SAINT-D 13
ST- GERM 31
ST- GERM 31
ST- GERM 31

MQ Di st anc
2 76294
1 2
7 3
3 4
2 70849

30 5
8 2
5 3
2 73508

29 6
4 7

19 8

10 9
4 4

15 10

14 11

21 12

101264823
101276223
112816123
101276123
101319523
112803823
101316423
101317323
101263723
112816723
112817023
112804823
112803223
101317523
112816923
112804123
101276823



